HGEXR12 - 12PC HEX GRIP EXTRACTOR RINGS
Parts Breakdown
Item: HGEXR12
Description: 12PC HEX GRIP EXTRACTOR RINGS
 Items are consumble. Replacement pieces are sold in 5pc sets only.Notes:
Figure No Part Number Description No. Reqd Warranty Code
1 *H15HGEXR8 5PC 8MM EXTRACTOR RING 1
2 *H15HGEXR9 5PC 9MM EXTRACTOR RING 1
3 *H15HGEXR10 5PC 10MM EXTRACTOR RING 1
4 *H15HGEXR11 5PC 11MM EXTRACTOR RING 1
5 *H15HGEXR12 5PC 12MM EXTRACTOR RING 1
6 *H15HGEXR13 5PC 13MM EXTRACTOR RING 1
7 *H15HGEXR14 5PC 14MM EXTRACTOR RING 1
8 5HGEXR15 5PC 15MM HEXGRIP EXTRACTOR RNG 1 T
9 *H15HGEXR16 5PC 16MM EXTRACTOR RING 1
10 *H15HGEXR17 5PC 17MM EXTRACTOR RING 1
11 *H15HGEXR18 5PC 18MM EXTRACTOR RING 1
12 *H15HGEXR19 5PC 19MM EXTRACTOR RING 1